DISTRICT
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031901
031901
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031901
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031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
031901
108902
108902
108902
108902
108902
108902
108902
108902
108902
108902
108902
108902
108902
108902
108903
108903
108903

ESC Region 1 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
BROWNSVILLE ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
DONNA ISD
EDCOUCH-ELSA ISD
EDCOUCH-ELSA ISD
EDCOUCH-ELSA ISD

CAMPUS
031901133
031901135
031901144
031901140
031901128
031901101
031901115
031901136
031901102
031901120
031901123
031901105
031901138
031901106
031901124
031901130
031901134
031901143
031901103
031901104
031901129
031901139
031901122
031901137
031901141
031901121
031901142
031901108
031901109
031901110
031901111
031901112
031901131
031901126
031901113
031901117
031901132
108902104
108902106
108902112
108902116
108902117
108902102
108902109
108902118
108902115
108902111
108902114
108902113
108902105
108902103
108903106
108903103
108903105

CAMPUS NAME

AIKEN EL

BENAVIDES EL
BREEDEN EL

BRITE EL

BURNS EL

CANALES EL
CASTANEDA EL
CHAMPION EL
CROMACK EL

DEL CASTILLO EL
EGLY EL

EL JARDIN EL
GALLEGOS EL
GARDEN PARK EL
GARZA EL

GONZALEZ EL
HUDSON EL

KELLER EL
LONGORIA EL
MARTIN EL
MORNINGSIDE EL
ORTIZ EL

PALM GROVE EL
PAREDES EL

PENA EL

PEREZ EL

PULLAM EL
PUTEGNAT EL
RESACA EL

RUSSELL EL

SHARP EL

SKINNER EL
SOUTHMOST EL
VERMILLION ROAD EL
VICTORIA HEIGHTS EL
VILLA NUEVA EL
YTURRIA EL

A M OCHOA EL

C STAINKE EL

CAPT D SALINAS Il EL
DANIEL SINGLETERRY SR
ELOY GARZA SALAZAR EL
GUZMAN EL

JW CACERES EL
JULIAN S ADAME

LE NOIR EL

M RIVAS EL

MARIA ALICIA P MUNOZ EL
PATRICIA S GARZA EL
RUNN EL

T PRICE EL

JORGE R GUTIERREZ EARLY CHILD
KENNEDY EL

LBJEL
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DISTRICT
108903
108903
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108904
108809
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
031903
015828
015828
108905

ESC Region 1 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME

EDCOUCH-ELSA ISD
EDCOUCH-ELSA ISD

EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD
EDINBURG CISD

EXCELLENCE IN LEADER ACA

HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD
HARLINGEN CISD

HARMONY SCI ACAD (SAN ANT)
HARMONY SCI ACAD (SAN ANT)

HIDALGO ISD

CAMPUS
108903104
108903102
108904129
108904126
108904101
108904104
108904102
108904122
108904114
108904125
108904123
108904117
108904128
108904127
108904120
108904116
108904112
108904109
108904103
108904105
108904121
108904113
108904107
108904108
108904131
108904115
108904130
108904118
108904111
108904106
108904119
108904124
108904110
108809001
031903102
031903110
031903103
031903104
031903105
031903106
031903122
031903107
031903108
031903109
031903123
031903120
031903111
031903112
031903117
031903116
031903114
015828004
015828005
108905103

CAMPUS NAME

RUBEN C RODRIGUEZ EL
SANTIAGO GARCIA EL
ALFONSO RAMIREZ EL

ANNE L MAGEE EL

AUSTIN ELEM

BETTS EL

BREWSTER EL
CANO-GONZALEZ EL
CANTERBURY EL

CARMEN V AVILA EL
CAVAZOS EL

DE LA VINA ELEM

DR KAY TEER CRAWFORD EL
DR THOMAS ESPARZA EL
EISENHOWER EL

ESCANDON EL

FREDDY GONZALEZ EL
GUERRA EL

HARGILL EL

JEFFERSON ELEM

JOHN F KENNEDY EL

L B JOHNSON EL

LEE EL

LINCOLN EL

MACARIA DELA GARZA GORENA EL
MONTE CRISTO EL

R C FLORES-MARK A ZAPATA EL
SAN CARLOS EL

TRAVIS EL

TREVINO EL

TRUMAN EL

VILLARREAL EL

ZAVALA ELEM

EXCELLENCE IN LEADERSHIP ACAD
AUSTIN EL

BEN MILAM EL

BONHAM EL

BOWIE EL

CROCKETT EL

DISHMAN EL

DR HESIQUIO RODRIGUEZ EL
HOUSTON EL

JEFFERSON EL

LAMAR EL

LEE H MEANS EL

LONG EL

STUART PLACE EL

TRAVIS EL

TREASURE HILLS EL

WILSON EL

ZAVALA EL

HARMONY SCH OF INNOV - LAREDO
HARMONY SCI ACA - BROWNSVILLE
DR ALEJO SALINAS JR EL
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DISTRICT
108905
108905
108905
108802
108802
108802
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
108807
124901
015822
015822
015822
015822
031905
031905
031905
031905
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912
108912

ESC Region 1 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
HIDALGO ISD

HIDALGO ISD

HIDALGO ISD

HORIZON MONTESSORI PUB SCH
HORIZON MONTESSORI PUB SCH
HORIZON MONTESSORI PUB SCH
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
JIM HOGG COUNTY ISD
JUBILEE ACADEMIES
JUBILEE ACADEMIES
JUBILEE ACADEMIES
JUBILEE ACADEMIES
LA FERIA ISD

LA FERIA ISD

LA FERIA ISD

LA FERIA ISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

LA JOYAISD

CAMPUS
108905101
108905104
108905102
108802101
108802102
108802103
108807101
108807107
108807104
108807108
108807105
108807106
108807110
108807112
108807109
108807103
108807111
108807115
108807102
108807116
108807114
108807117
108807113
124901101
015822010
015822008
015822011
015822007
031905103
031905106
031905105
031905101
108912124
108912111
108912122
108912127
108912108
108912107
108912109
108912118
108912121
108912126
108912104
108912115
108912102
108912110
108912120
108912106
108912116
108912112
108912114
108912105
108912117
108912113

CAMPUS NAME

HIDALGO EL

HIDALGO PARK EL

JC KELLY EL

HORIZON MONTESSORI
HORIZON MONTESSORI Il
HORIZON MONTESSORI 11l
IDEA ACADEMY

IDEA ACADEMY ALAMO

IDEA ACADEMY MISSION

IDEA ACADEMY PHARR

IDEA ACADEMY SAN BENITO
IDEA ACADEMY SAN JUAN
IDEA ACADEMY WESLACO
IDEA BROWNSVILLE ACADEMY
IDEA EDINBURG ACADEMY
IDEA FRONTIER ACADEMY
IDEA MCALLEN ACADEMY
IDEA NORTH MISSION ACADEMY
IDEA QUEST ACADEMY

IDEA RIO GRANDE CITY ACADEMY
IDEA RIVERVIEW ACADEMY
IDEA TRES LAGOS ACADEMY
IDEA WESLACO PIKE ACADEMY
HEBBRONVILLE EL

JUBILEE BROWNSVILLE
JUBILEE HARLINGEN

JUBILEE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY
JUBILEE LIVING WAY

C EVAILEL

DAVID G SANCHEZ EL

NOEMI DOMINGUEZ EL

SAM HOUSTON EL

CORINA PENA EL
DIAZ-VILLARREAL EL

DR AMERICO PAREDES EL

DR MARIA PALMIRA MENDIOLA EL
E B REYNA EL

ELIGIO KIKA DE LA GARZA EL
ELODIA R CHAPA EL

EMILIANO ZAPATA EL
ENRIQUE KIKI CAMARENA EL
EVANGELINA GARZA EL
GUILLERMO FLORES EL
HENRY B GONZALEZ EL

JOHN F KENNEDY EL

JOSE DE ESCANDON EL

JUAN SEGUIN EL

LEO JLEO EL

LLOYD M BENTSEN EL
NARCISO CAVAZOS

PATRICIO PEREZ EL
ROSENDO BENAVIDES EL

SAM FORDYCE EL

TABASCO EL
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DISTRICT
108912
108914
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
240901
245901
031906
031906
031906
031906
031906
031906
031906
031906
031906
245902
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108906
108907
108907

ESC Region 1 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME

LA JOYAISD

LA VILLA ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LAREDO ISD
LASARA ISD

LOS FRESNOS CISD
LOS FRESNOS CISD
LOS FRESNOS CISD
LOS FRESNOS CISD
LOS FRESNOS CISD
LOS FRESNOS CISD
LOS FRESNOS CISD
LOS FRESNOS CISD
LOS FRESNOS CISD
LYFORD CISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MCALLEN ISD
MERCEDES ISD
MERCEDES ISD

CAMPUS
108912123
108914101
240901101
240901119
240901104
240901102
240901123
240901105
240901121
240901106
240901120
240901122
240901108
240901124
240901109
240901110
240901111
240901112
240901115
240901116
240901125
240901107
245901101
031906110
031906103
031906107
031906104
031906101
031906108
031906106
031906109
031906102
245902106
108906101
108906127
108906103
108906126
108906128
108906119
108906114
108906122
108906106
108906107
108906129
108906123
108906111
108906108
108906120
108906121
108906116
108906130
108906112
108907109
108907107

CAMPUS NAME
WILLIAM J CLINTON EL
JOSE BERNABE MUNOZ EL
BRUNI EL

D D HACHAR EL
DAICHES EL

DON JOSE GALLEGO
DOVALINA EL
FARIAS EL

H B ZACHRY EL
HEIGHTS EL

J C MARTIN JR EL

J KAWAS EL
LEYENDECKER EL
LIGARDE EL
MACDONELL EL
MILTON EL
PIERCE EL

RYAN EL

SANTA MARIA EL
SANTO NINO EL

T SANCHEZ EL / H OCHOA EL
TARVER EL
LASARA EL

DORA ROMERO EL
LAS YESCAS EL
LAURELES EL
LOPEZ-RIGGINS EL
LOS FRESNOS EL
OLMITO EL
PALMER-LAAKSO EL
RANCHO VERDE EL
VILLAREAL EL
LYFORD EL
ALVAREZ EL
BLANCA E SANCHEZ
BONHAM EL
CASTANEDA EL

DR PABLO PEREZ
ESCANDON EL
FIELDS EL

GARZA EL
HOUSTON EL
JACKSON EL

LUCILE HENDRICKS EL
MCAULIFFE EL
MILAM EL

NAVARRO EL
RAYBURN ELEMENTARY
ROOSEVELT EL
SEGUIN EL
THIGPEN-ZAVALA EL
WILSON EL

JOHN F KENNEDY EL
RUBEN HINOJOSA EL
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DISTRICT
108907
108907
108908
108908
108908
108908
108908
108908
108908
108908
108908
108908
108908
108908
108908
108908
108915
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
108909
031909
031909
108910
108910
108910
101806
245903
245903
214901
214901
214901
214901

ESC Region 1 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME

MERCEDES ISD

MERCEDES ISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MISSION CISD

MONTE ALTO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO ISD
POINT ISABEL ISD

POINT ISABEL ISD
PROGRESO ISD

PROGRESO ISD

PROGRESO ISD

RAUL YZAGUIRRE SCH FOR SUC

RAYMONDVILLE ISD
RAYMONDVILLE ISD
RIO GRANDE CITY CISD
RIO GRANDE CITY CISD
RIO GRANDE CITY CISD
RIO GRANDE CITY CISD

CAMPUS
108907102
108907103
108908107
108908101
108908108
108908112
108908102
108908116
108908115
108908109
108908104
108908110
108908111
108908105
108908114
108908113
108915101
108909113
108909112
108909130
108909118
108909120
108909126
108909136
108909128
108909123
108909116
108909124
108909122
108909119
108909107
108909127
108909108
108909106
108909101
108909117
108909134
108909115
108909121
108909129
108909125
108909110
031909101
031909102
108910105
108910104
108910102
101806101
245903102
245903105
214901110
214901112
214901111
214901102

CAMPUS NAME

TAYLOR EL

TRAVIS EL

ALTON EL

BRYAN EL

CANTU EL

CARL C WAITZ EL
CASTRO EL

HILDA C ESCOBAR/ALICIA C RIOS EL
HURLA M MIDKIFF EL
LEAL EL

MARCELL EL

MIMS EL

OLLIE O'GRADY EL
PEARSON EL

RAQUEL CAVAZOS EL
SALINAS EL

MONTE ALTO EL

AIDA C ESCOBAR EL
ALFRED SORENSEN EL
ALLEN & WILLIAM ARNOLD EL
AMANDA GARZA-PENA EL
ARNOLDO CANTU SR EL
AUGUSTO GUERRA EL
BERTA S PALACIOS EL
CARMEN ANAYA EL
CESAR CHAVEZ EL
DANIEL RAMIREZ EL

DR WILLIAM LONG EL
DRS REED - MOCK EL
EDITH & ETHEL CARMAN EL
GERALDINE PALMER EL
GRACIELA GARCIA EL
HENRY FORD EL

JOHN DOEDYNS EL

JOHN MCKEEVER EL
KELLY-PHARR EL
MARCIA R GARZA

RAUL LONGORIA EL
SANTOS LIVAS EL

SGT LEONEL TREVINO EL
VIDA N CLOVER EL
ZEFERINO FARIAS EL
DERRY EL

GARRIGA EL

EAST EL

NORTH EL

PROGRESO EL WEST
RAUL YZAGUIRRE SCH FOR SUCCESS
PITTMAN EL

SMITH EL

ALTO BONITO EL

DR MARIO E RAMIREZ EL
GENERAL RICARDO SANCHEZ EL
GRULLA EL
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DISTRICT
214901
214901
214901
214901
214901
031911
031911
214903
214903
214903
214903
214903
214903
031912
031912
031912
031912
031912
031912
031912
031912
031912
031912
031912
031912
214902
245904
031913
031913
031914
108911
108911
108911
108911
108911
108911
108911
221801
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903

ESC Region 1 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME

RIO GRANDE CITY CISD
RIO GRANDE CITY CISD
RIO GRANDE CITY CISD
RIO GRANDE CITY CISD
RIO GRANDE CITY CISD
RIO HONDO ISD

RIO HONDO ISD

ROMA ISD

ROMA ISD

ROMA ISD

ROMA ISD

ROMA ISD

ROMA ISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN BENITO CISD

SAN ISIDRO ISD

SAN PERLITA ISD
SANTA MARIA ISD
SANTA MARIA ISD
SANTA ROSA ISD
SHARYLAND ISD
SHARYLAND ISD
SHARYLAND ISD
SHARYLAND ISD
SHARYLAND ISD
SHARYLAND ISD
SHARYLAND ISD
TEXAS COLLEGE PREP ACA
UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

CAMPUS
214901105
214901103
214901104
214901107
214901108
031911102
031911103
214903106
214903103
214903108
214903105
214903109
214903101
031912117
031912103
031912104
031912101
031912116
031912112
031912114
031912106
031912108
031912115
031912109
031912110
214902101
245904101
031913042
031913101
031914101
108911109
108911103
108911101
108911107
108911102
108911104
108911105
221801044
240903114
240903131
240903128
240903120
240903105
240903130
240903112
240903123
240903134
240903125
240903127
240903118
240903124
240903126
240903117
240903121

CAMPUS NAME

JOHN & OLIVE HINOJOSA EL
LA UNION EL

NORTH GRAMMAR EL
RINGGOLD EL

ROQUE GUERRA JR EL

RIO HONDO EL

RIO HONDO INT

EMMA VERA EL

FLORENCE J SCOTT EL
ROEL A & CELIA R SAENZ EL
RT BARRERA EL

VETERANS MEMORIAL EL
YNES B ESCOBAR EL
ANGELA GERUSA LEAL EL
CASH EL

DOWNS EL

FRED BOOTH

JUDGE OSCAR DE LA FUENTE EL
LA ENCANTADA EL

LA PALOMA EL

LANDRUM EL

RANGERVILLE EL

RAUL GARZA JR EL
ROBERTS EL

SULLIVAN EL

SAN ISIDRO EL

SAN PERLITA EL

SANTA MARIA MIDDLE
TONY GONZALEZ EL

ELMA E BARRERA EL
DONNA WERNECKE EL
JESSIE L JENSEN EL

JOHN H SHARY EL

LLOYD & DOLLY BENTSEN EL
OLIVERO GARZA SR EL
ROMULO D MARTINEZ EL
RUBEN HINOJOSA EL

VISTA ACADEMY OF EDINBURG
AMPARO GUTIERREZ EL
BARBARA FASKEN EL
BONNIE L GARCIA EL
CHARLES BORCHERS EL
CLARK EL

DR MALAKOFF EL

FINLEY EL

FRANKLIN D ROOSEVELT EL
FREEDOM EL

HENRY CUELLAR EL

JOHN W ARNDT EL
JUAREZ/LINCOLN EL
JUDITH ZAFFIRINI EL

JULIA BIRD JONES MULLER EL
KAZEN EL

KENNEDY ZAPATA EL
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DISTRICT
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
240903
108916
108916
108916
108916
108916
108808
108808
108808
108808
240904
108913
108913
108913
108913
108913
108913
108913
108913
108913
108913
108913
253901
253901
253901
253901

ESC Region 1 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

UNITED ISD

VALLEY VIEW ISD
VALLEY VIEW ISD
VALLEY VIEW ISD
VALLEY VIEW ISD
VALLEY VIEW ISD
VANGUARD ACADEMY
VANGUARD ACADEMY
VANGUARD ACADEMY
VANGUARD ACADEMY
WEBB CISD
WESLACO ISD
WESLACO ISD
WESLACO ISD
WESLACO ISD
WESLACO ISD
WESLACO ISD
WESLACO ISD
WESLACO ISD
WESLACO ISD
WESLACO ISD
WESLACO ISD
ZAPATA COUNTY ISD
ZAPATA COUNTY ISD
ZAPATA COUNTY ISD
ZAPATA COUNTY ISD

CAMPUS
240903116
240903109
240903103
240903119
240903132
240903129
240903115
240903107
240903111
240903110
240903133
108916106
108916102
108916103
108916105
108916104
108808105
108808104
108808103
108808101
240904102
108913113
108913110
108913114
108913109
108913102
108913111
108913112
108913117
108913106
108913104
108913103
253901101
253901107
253901105
253901106

CAMPUS NAME

MATIAS DE LLANO EL
NEWMAN EL

NYE EL

PRADA EL

RADCLIFFE & SUE KILLAM EL
RODOLFO C CENTENO EL
RUIZ EL

SALINAS EL

SIGIFREDO PEREZ EL
TRAUTMANN EL

VETERANS MEMORIAL EL
VALLEY VIEW 5TH GRADE CAMPUS
VALLEY VIEW EL

VALLEY VIEW NORTH EL
VALLEY VIEW SOUTH EL
WILBUR E LUCAS EL
VANGUARD BEETHOVEN
VANGUARD MOZART
VANGUARD PICASSO
VANGUARD REMBRANDT
OILTON EL

AN RICO EL

AIRPORT EL
CLECKLER/HEALD EL

DR R E MARGO EL

F D ROOSEVELT EL
MEMORIAL EL

NORTH BRIDGE EL

PFC MARIO YBARRA EL
RAUL A GONZALEZ JR EL
RODOLFO RUDY SILVA JR EL
SAM HOUSTON EL
BENAVIDES EL

FIDEL AND ANDREA R VILLARREAL EL
ZAPATA NORTH EL

ZAPATA SOUTH EL
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